
Due Date Page Number Problems Assigned
Sept. 2 (Wed.) 454 6.1: 9, 11, 17, 23, 31, 33, 47

465 6.2: 2, 9, 11, 17, 19, 22, 25, 39, 47, 55, 57, 59, 67
472 6.3: 2, 3, 7, 9, 11, 21, 25, 29, 39, 43, 53, 59, 63, 64, 67

Sept. 9 (Wed.) 480 6.4: 1, 4, 5, 7, 15, 29, 41, 46, 49, 59, 67, 75
488 6.5: 5, 9, 20, 25
496 6.6: 5, 8, 12, 19, 26, 33, 38, 44, 45, 53, 60, 61, 63

Sept. 16 (Wed.) 503 6.7: 1, 3, 6, 8, 9, 21a)
510 6.8: 1, 3, 23, 24, 31, 35, 42, 45, 49
518 6.9: 6, 7, 11, 26, 27, 29, 39, 40, 46, 51, 57, 64, 66, 75, 78
525 6.10: 1, 20, 21, 29, 35, 39, 45, 47, 54, 58

Sept. 23 (Wed.) 537 6.11: 4, 5, 9, 10, 11, 19, 21, 25, 31, 35
545 6.12: 1, 2, 3, 11, 13, 17

Sept. 30 (Wed.) 560 7.1: 5, 13, 15, 18, 32, 35, 41, 48, 49, 55, 59, 65
567 7.2: 1, 8, 11, 23, 25, 29, 31
576 7.3: 1, 3, 6, 7, 13, 17, 23, 25, 31, 35, 40, 41

Oct. 7 (Wed.) 582 7.4: 1, 4, 9, 13, 16, 21, 27, 30, 31, 37, 51
603 7.6: 2, 9, 14, 21, 31, 35, 41, 44, 47, 52, 55
619 8.1: 3, 11, 17, 21, 31, 38, 39

Oct. 14 (Wed.) 528 8.2: 3, 5, 11, 16, 27, 37, 41, 60
638 8.3: 3, 4, 9, 13, 19, 17, 25, 31, 43, 49, 51, 71
643 8.4: 3, 9, 13, 25, 33, 39, 40, 41

Oct. 28 (Wed.) 649 8.5: 1, 2, 8, 19, 25, 27, 29 35
654 8.6: 1, 5, 13, 17, 21, 37, 39, 43, 45

Nov. 4 (Wed.) 661 8.7: 1, 3, 7, 9, 15, 18, 21, 29, 31, 37, 45
651 8.8: 5, 6, 11, 15, 19, 27, 37, 41, 42
677 8.9: 1, 2, 5, 7, 9, 11, 17, 31, 32

Nov. 11 (Wed.) 686 8.10: 5, 9, 13, 19, 25, 31, 33, 35, 39, 41
697 8.11: 3, 13, 23, 25, 41, 47, 55
719 9.1: 1, 3, 7, 8, 15, 23, 25, 31, 33, 45, 49

Nov. 18 (Wed.) 726 9.2: 1, 9, 19, 25, 33
741 9.4: 5, 9, 12, 21, 23, 27, 29, 31, 33, 47, 48

Nov. 25 (Wed.) 749 9.5: 5, 15, 19, 23
755 9.6: 1, 3, 5, 7, 11, 13, 23, 29, 31, 37, 55
768 9.8: 1, 3, 13, 15, 29, 45, 65

Dec. 2 (Wed.) 755 9.9: 1, 5, 9, 17, 19, 25, 33, 35
Dec. 4 (Fri.) Problems 1, 2, 3, 4 from the handout on Complex Numbers.

Test III on Tuesday, December 1, 1998 in DBRT 129 at 8AM


